Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023

Race 6

- JUNIORES LADIES

Skater

RODRIGUES JESSICA
GEERTS JORUN
SCHILDER SOFIA
COLLANGE AXELLE
FRANSEN JET
VERBURGH LOTTE
TROVO EMMA
MEZGOLITS KATHARINA
MOOIJMAN MELISSA
OOSTERWIJK SANNE
VAN DER MEIJDEN AMBER
TAUNAY CLARA
LEMAITRE CORALIE
MUDERS LILIA

KAISER KATJA
HANZELKOVA VIKTORIE
DOMINGUEZ TORCAL LUNA
LEEMANS LOUKA
DESMAELE LAURA
PIZZINI VITTORIA
CNOSSEN ANOUK
AHLMANN HANSEN NANNA
WEBER ANNA

GREEN ERIN
MARLEIN CALEY
FONTAINE LILOU
LOWIE BRITT

VAN DER WOERD HYLKJE
WACHSWENDER TANJA
SZE TAMMIE

JANSEN ELLA
BRAGIOTO IRENE
FORSTOVA JESIKA

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 13/08/2023 at 15:15

Number
310
281
850
294
844
285
308
280
846
849
852
293
292
298
297
286
311
282
291
306
842
288
299
309
284
289
283
854
279
312
845
307
287

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST-DOUBLE FF|
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
MAJOK ROLLER TEAM
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
STU EISENSTADT
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
A6.NL - GROOT IN AUTO’S
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST
LA POSTILLONNE OMNISPORTS DE LONGIUMEAU
JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU - TEAM HESSEN
ARENA GEISINGEN INLINESPORT E.V.
IN-LINE VESELI

C.P. 2MIL6

RSC LEUVEN

JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES
ASD ROTELLISTICA ROSEDA MERATE
TEAM GEWEST FRYSLAN
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU - TEAM HESSEN
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
CA EVRON ROLLER
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
SC HIGHLANDERS
BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB
RIVER SKATE TEAM
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
RTS PRAHA

10000

Elimination

50
Race 6

DNS
DNS

Time_6
00:16:38.520
00:16:38.670
00:16:38.907
00:16:39.257
00:16:39.645
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Remarks-Sanctions_6

Warnings (2)
Warning

Warning

Warning

Warning
Warnings (2)

Did not start
Did not start
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Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023

Race 6

- JUNIORES LADIES

Skater

GUAYS STUTZ KASSANDRA
MITTLER PIA-ELISA
NIEUWENHUIS DENICE
STEEGSTRA ISA
TILAGONE LILOU

Number
295
303
848
851
296

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

THE TEAN - CRE PDL
ITANIXS RACINGTEAM
HABOVO

KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORD
THE TEAN - CRE PDL

10000
Elimination
50
Race 6
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

Time_6
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_6

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start

Q©

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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